SERIES PB 1973 SWITCHES
PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES - ILLUMINATED PANEL MOUNT
FEATURES & BENEFITS
"' Panel Mount
"'Illuminated
"' Many color options available
HOW TO ORDER
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
"' Telecommunications
"' Networking
"' Computers/servers
"' Performance audio
"' Instrumentation
"' On/Off designs
"' External hard drives and modems
B SPST (ON) OFF
C = SPST 1111) ON-OFF
0 = SPST (Ill) !ONI-OFF
E = OPST ON-OFF
F- OPST ION)-OFF
G OPST 1111) ON-OFF
H DPST (111) !ON)-OFF
Example Or umber
PB-1973-8- BLK-RIL-E-F-2
SPECIFICATIONS
Contact Rating: 15A@250 VAC UL listed
10A@12s voe VOE listed
Life Expectancy (Mechanical): :,,30,000 cycles
Life Expectancy (Electrical): :,,10,000 cycles
Contact Resistance: < 20mQ
Insulation Resistance: 1,000MQ min.
Dielectric Strength: > 1,500 volts
Operating Temperature: -10°C to +5ii°C
MATERIALS
Housing:
Actuator:
Moving Contact:
Terminals:
BlK-Black
(Opaque)
WHT:Wh1te
(Opaque)
GIL Green
Illuminated
All -Red
Illuminated
Vil =Yellow
Illuminated
Nylon
Polycarbonate
Silver alloy
Brass, silver plated
E•SWITCH"
0-No lamp
1 = 125 VAC Neon
2 = 250 VAC Neon
3=12VOC
Incandescent
4-24VOC
lncandescenl
Specifications subject to change without notice 10.30.2017
PB 1973
I-- 21.00 --j
I 1.s211n1 I
15.00
H0
1g]
utNG
I D�,.,
4.75
(.187 in]
10.90
[,429in]
1·
19.20
[.756 In]
I H.80
• (.583 in]
8.20
[.323 in)
.80
[.031 In)
-·
13.00
[.512 in]
0.75-1.25
1.25-2.00
2.00-3.00
19.2
19.4
19.6
SPST DPST
jij:ji!:fiill